

(5.5)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Thamag Chowik P.M.-G.S.Y DIVISION

Road to Marizan Tala SUB-DIVISION
Via House of Sashi

Measurement Book

E. F. R. W. 49991, sub-divisiōn-Parabola

11 29914 8-25

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी-पुस्तिका में मशीन द्वारा
अंकित कुल (100) एक सौ, पन्ने हैं
जिसे भी अधिलेख कुमार, सहायक
अभियंता, उत्तर मण्डल - प्रमुख-
परवर्तन की निगति दिया
जाता है।


2.12.16

कार्यपालक अभियंता
प्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कावे प्रमहल-गोगरी


2/12/16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

.. No.

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Thermai Chowk					
PMGSY Road via Shashi House					
to Harjiam Dhu					
Agency -					
Mrs Bhawani Const					
No. of Date of Agreement					
22/01/17.					
Date of start -					
10-12-16					
Date of completion -					
09-12-17.					
Agreement value -					
74,77,500.					
Revised Measurement					
Date -					
① Setting out Pillar					
Providing & fixing of Bench					
mark Pillar -					
do -					
do -					
Qty - 3 nos					

Continuation

3rd 2 final bill

Name of work construction

of road from Thamei

chowk PMSY Road via

Shashi house to Haxitem

tole.

Agency: Maa Bhawani construction.

Assessment No.: 22 SBD/16-17.

Date of start: 10.12.16.

Date of completion: 09.12.17

Actual date of completion:-

: 16.10.2017.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of call-					
① Providing a ridge of bench mark pillars - - - - -					
3.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-16)					
@ Rs. 1657.87/each = Rs. 4974.00/-					
② Earth work in excavation for structure as per drawing and technical - - - - -					
57.458 m ³ (vide TMBP-16)					
@ Rs. 204.69/m ³ = Rs. 11761.00/-					

③ Layers (first class) bedding on well compacted sand, measured as approved - - - - -

3.61 m³ (vide TMBP-16)

@ Rs. 433.26/m³ = Rs. 1564.00/-

④ Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation - - - - -

2.70 m³ (vide TMBP-17)

@ Rs. 5649.57/m³ = Rs. 15254.00/-

⑤ Plain/reinforced concrete

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
concrete in sub structure - -					
26.51 m ² (vide TMBP-17)					
@ Rs. 5857.69/m ² = Rs. 155287.00/-					
=====					
⑥ providing and laying reinforced concrete pipe R.P.3					
bor culverts on - - - -					
7.50 m (vide TMBP-17)					
@ Rs. 4728.15/m = Rs. 35461.00/-					
=====					
⑦ Painting with em 1:3 on brickwork as per technical specification - - - -					
9.84 m ² (vide TMBP-18)					
@ Rs. 53.39/m ² = Rs. 525.00/-					
=====					
⑧ Plastering with em 1:4, 15 mm thick on brick work in sub-structure as per - - - -					
20.64 m ² (vide TMBP-18)					
@ Rs. 167.76/m ² = Rs. 3401.00/-					
=====					
⑨ Filling in foundation trenches as per drawing and technical specification - - - -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
25.09 m ³ (vide TMBP-18)					
@ Rs. 433.26/m ³ = Rs. 10870.05/-					
(10) construction of embankment with approved material deposited from road way - - - - -					
132.885 m ³ (vide TMBP-19)					
@ Rs. 46.20/m ³ = Rs. 6139.00/-					
(11) Excavation in cutting in soil by manual means - - - - -					
221.475 m ³ (vide TMBP-19)					
@ Rs. 87.95/m ³ = Rs. 19479.00/-					
(12) construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with a lead up to 1000m - - - - -					
1442.900 m ³ (vide TMBP-06)					
@ Rs. 165.76/m ³ = Rs. 239175.00/-					
(13) construction of shoulder & earthen shoulders with approved material obtained from borrow pits with all - - - - -					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1303.570 m ³ (vide TMBP-23)					
358.800 m ³ vide TMBP-23					
1662.30 m ³					
@ Rs. 167.09 / m ³ = Rs. 277754.00/-					

⑭ construction of Granular
sub-base by provisions well
sorted material

336.187 m³ (vide TMBP-20)

2083.15
@ Rs. 7776.75 / m³ = Rs. 700331.00/-

⑮ construction of un-reinforced
dowel jointed pavement

and construction

404.600 m³ (vide TMBP-21)

5.700 m³ (vide TMBP-25)

410.300 m³

@ Rs. 7276.75 / m³ = Rs. 2985651.00/-

⑯ Reinforced cement concrete

M/S grade kilometre local

stone

⑪ KM stone,

2.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-29)

@ Rs. 2262.54 / each = Rs. 4525.00/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(ii) 2.00mm stone					
2.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-24)					
@ Rs. 631.30/each = Rs. 12.63.00/-					
(17) Providing and bisecting some reflective, sign board					
cautionary, mandatory and					
informatory as per					
① 900mm equilateral triangle,					
1.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-24)					
@ Rs. 1713.61/each = Rs. 1714.00/-					
② 600mm equilateral triangle,					
1.00 Nos. (vide TMBP-24)					
@ Rs. 1736.00/each = Rs. 1736.00/-					
(iii) 600mm circular,					
1.00 no. (vide TMBP-24)					
@ Rs. 1797.83/each = Rs. 1798.00/-					
(iv) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
1.00 no. (vide TMBP-24)					
@ Rs. 1893.74/each = Rs. 1894.00/-					
(18) Providing and erecting direction					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner